Linear Robot
Compact Linear stage
MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMwww.tpcpage.com196
Linear Robot
• Variety of base width (150, 175, 200, 280 mm)
• Long stroke (over 4,000mm) and multi mover available
• High speed option available - Max 2,000 mm/sec
• Competitive pricing with TPC linear motor
• Can be used with other linear motor brands
• Built-in precise linear encoder
• Customization available
    - Mounting type and position of limit senser and other accessories
•  Detachable side cover for easy maintenance
• Quick  delivery time
LSI Series Linear Robot Module
How to order
①  Series
LSI(standard single base)
②  Model(width of base:mm)
Width of base
      ☞ 150, 175, 200, 280
③  Linear Motor (unit : newton)
④  Manufacturer of linear motor
N : NMT(TPC subsidiary)
⑤  Moving Stroke
Stroke of moving slide
    ☞ 100mm ~ 2,000 mm
⑥  Moving slide count
Moving slide count
⑦  Linear encoder resolving power
10 : 1.0 ㎛ (square wave signal)
⑧  Manufacturer of encoder
H : Heidenhain
⑨  Color
Color of anodized surface
    ☞ N : None
    ☞ B : Black
    ☞ W : White
⑩ Customization code
Base 120N 180N 370N 500N 550N 750N 1200N 2400N
150 • •
175 • •
200 • •
280 • •
- Aluminum profile base with 150mm width
- 120N linear motor
- Moving stroke(limit to limit):500mm/single slide
- 1μm resolving power encoder (TTL output)
- Color surface : black anodized
- Length of robot: 780mm length
※ Stroke (500mm) + Slide (140mm) + Stopper (140mm)
※ For more details, please refer to 198-199 page
Linear robot order(example)
▶ LSI150-120N-500S1-10H-B
⑨ ⑩
B P140012-0
⑧
H
⑦
10
⑥④
S1N
⑤
0000
③
120
②
150
①
LSI
197TPC mechatronics corpMOTION CONTROL SYSTEM
Electric Cylinders
Linear Robot